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Einzelrangliste

Rang Name JG Verein Gruppe Passe Tiefschuss Total

1 Ciocco Mario 58 Dübi fünf 99 95 99

2 Kohler Fritz 38 Dübi drei 97 96 97

3 Siems Ruedi 52 Dübi nichts 96 96 96

4 Schulze Michael 81 Dübi nichts 96 94 96

5 Schwarz Sonja 74 Dübi Ober 94 100 94

6 Odermatt Markus 69 WVE null 94 98 94

7 Nussbaumer Toni 73 WVE drei 94 97 94

8 Sokolowski Rafal 88 WVE As 94 95 94

9 Frank Werner 49 WVE Banner 93 97 93

10 Zwyssig Beat 69 Dübi Banner 93 95 93

11 Bissig Peter 50 WVE sechs 92 99 92

12 Barmettler Hans 47 WVE sieben 92 91 92

13 Bründler Urs 58 WVE Ober 92 89 92

14 Gabriel Beat 70 WVE Banner 92 89 92

15 Burch Oskar 63 WVE Under 91 95 91

16 Rothacher Urs 45 Dübi König 90 100 90

17 Schwarz Wolfgang 74 Dübi Under 90 89 90

18 Thum Karin 65 Dübi As 88 97 88

19 Nussbaumer Peter 72 WVE fünf 88 97 88

20 Waldis Walter 53 WVE Ober 88 96 88

21 Zogg Ezra 87 Dübi sieben 88 88 88

22 Zogg Conny 85 Dübi null 88 87 88

23 Greutmann Jürg 53 Dübi sechs 88 83 88

24 Graf Hans 52 WVE vier 87 99 87

25 Gutknecht Rino 51 Dübi acht 87 82 87

26 Limacher Bruno 66 WVE nichts 86 97 86

27 Zimmermann Ernst 48 WVE drei 86 85 86

28 Burch Gregor 54 WVE sieben 86 82 86

29 Gabriel Andreas 69 WVE As 85 99 85

30 Odermatt Stefan 81 WVE acht 85 91 85

31 Wettstein Flurin 5 WVE neun 84 99 84

32 Odermatt Kilian 94 WVE null 84 89 84

33 Trüb Andreas 54 Dübi neun 83 92 83

34 Gabriel Armin 78 WVE acht 82 94 82

35 Blättler Tamara 95 WVE neun 81 96 81

36 Gabriel Erich 68 WVE sechs 81 89 81

37 Benz Hans 49 Dübi vier 77 95 77

38 Wettstein Manuel 2 WVE König 77 89 77

39 Burch Rita 57 WVE Under 77 84 77

40 Barmettler Christian 63 WVE König 74 87 74

41 Ettlin Markus 56 WVE vier 74 76 74

42 Frank Susi 58 WVE fünf 73 74 73
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Gruppenrangliste

Rang Name JG Verein Gruppe Passe Tiefschuss Total

1 Siems Ruedi 52 Dübi nichts 96 96
Schulze Michael 81 Dübi nichts 96 94
Limacher Bruno 66 WVE nichts 86 97

nichts Total 278 287 278

2 Frank Werner 49 WVE Banner 93 97

Zwyssig Beat 69 Dübi Banner 93 95
Gabriel Beat 70 WVE Banner 92 89

Banner Total 278 281 278

3 Kohler Fritz 38 Dübi drei 97 96
Nussbaumer Toni 73 WVE drei 94 97
Zimmermann Ernst 48 WVE drei 86 85

drei Total 277 278 277

4 Schwarz Sonja 74 Dübi Ober 94 100

Bründler Urs 58 WVE Ober 92 89
Waldis Walter 53 WVE Ober 88 96

Ober Total 274 285 274

5 Sokolowski Rafal 88 WVE As 94 95

Thum Karin 65 Dübi As 88 97
Gabriel Andreas 69 WVE As 85 99

As Total 267 291 267

6 Odermatt Markus 69 WVE null 94 98

Zogg Conny 85 Dübi null 88 87
Odermatt Kilian 94 WVE null 84 89

null Total 266 274 266

7 Barmettler Hans 47 WVE sieben 92 91

Zogg Ezra 87 Dübi sieben 88 88
Burch Gregor 54 WVE sieben 86 82

sieben Total 266 261 266

8 Bissig Peter 50 WVE sechs 92 99

Greutmann Jürg 53 Dübi sechs 88 83
Gabriel Erich 68 WVE sechs 81 89

sechs Total 261 271 261

9 Ciocco Mario 58 Dübi fünf 99 95

Nussbaumer Peter 72 WVE fünf 88 97
Frank Susi 58 WVE fünf 73 74

fünf Total 260 266 260

10 Burch Oskar 63 WVE Under 91 95

Schwarz Wolfgang 74 Dübi Under 90 89
Burch Rita 57 WVE Under 77 84

Under Total 258 268 258

11 Gutknecht Rino 51 Dübi acht 87 82

Odermatt Stefan 81 WVE acht 85 91
Gabriel Armin 78 WVE acht 82 94

acht Total 254 267 254

12 Wettstein Flurin 5 WVE neun 84 99

Trüb Andreas 54 Dübi neun 83 92
Blättler Tamara 95 WVE neun 81 96

neun Total 248 287 248

13 Rothacher Urs 45 Dübi König 90 100

Wettstein Manuel 2 WVE König 77 89
Barmettler Christian 63 WVE König 74 87

König Total 241 276 241

14 Graf Hans 52 WVE vier 87 99

Benz Hans 49 Dübi vier 77 95
Ettlin Markus 56 WVE vier 74 76

vier Total 238 270 2381


